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Māori Agribusiness

Extension Managers

Taranaki
Megan Bates
027 212 6607
megan.bates@beeflambnz.com

Hawke’s Bay/Gisborne
Ali Forbes
027 260 3499
alison.forbes@beeflambnz.com

Tararua/Wairarapa
Lesley Coppell
027 274 3966
lesley.coppell@beeflambnz.com

Whanganui/Manawatu/Horowhenua
Mikaela Franks
027 214 4413
mikaela.franks@beeflambnz.com

Te Tai Tokerau and Kaiāwhina
Chevon Horsford
021 0235 7844
chevon.horsford@beeflambnz.com 

Waikato/Maniapoto
Charles Taituha
027 936 6288
charles.taituha@beeflambnz.com

Tūwharetoa/Whanganui
Lisa Chase
027 333 1139
lisa.chase@beeflambnz.com

Tairāwhiti/Ngai Tahu
Pania King
027 342 2489
pania.king@beeflambnz.com

Kairuruku Whenua Māori
Rima Ormsby
027 333 3738 
rima.ormsby@beeflambnz.com

Hawke’s Bay/Gisborne
Lizzie Stewart
027 322 9990 
lizzie.stewart@beeflambnz.com

Tararua/Wairarapa
Fee White
027 214 4922 
fee.white@beeflambnz.com

Angus Irvine 
angus.irvine@beeflambnz.com 
021 594 249

Regional Extension Manager

Lower North Island

Extension Coordinators

Whanganui/Manawatu/Horowhenua
Renee Harland
027 203 9744 
renee.harland@beeflambnz.com

Lower North Island 
Georgie Robson
027 562 4100
georgie.robson@beeflambnz.com

Jason Griffin  
027 431 0225
jason.griffin@beeflambnz.com 

Extension Team Manager - North Island

Extension Coordinator
Waikato/King Country/Northland
Rachel Jukes
027 203 9800 
rachel.jukes@beeflambnz.com

Upper North Island

Regional Extension Manager

Extension Coordinators

Extension Managers

Northland
Alison Whiteford
027 489 7374
alison.whiteford@beeflambnz.com

Waikato/King Country
Currently recruiting

Eastern Waikato/Bay of Plenty
Jess Shailer
027 287 7309
jess.shailer@beeflambnz.com

For enquiries to go to the Extension Coordinators

(Maternity leave) 
Laura Davis
027 556 8836
laura.davis@beeflambnz.com

Mid Northern North Island & Regional Support
Emily Perry
027 210 7888 
emily.perry@beeflambnz.com



B+LNZ Extension Team - South Island

Jan 2026

Tasman/Marlborough
Amanda Henderson
027 360 7004
amanda.henderson@beeflambnz.com

North Canterbury/West Coast
Sarah O’Connell
027 496 8496
sarah.oconnell@beeflambnz.com

Mid/South Canterbury
Hannah Brewer
027 282 9093
hannah.brewer@beeflambnz.com

Christine Lewis
021 793 999 
christine.lewis@beeflambnz.com

Extension Managers

Extension Team Manager - South Island

Canterbury & Regional Support
Courtenay Chenery
027 281 1341 
courtenay.chenery@beeflambnz.com

(Maternity leave)
Rebekah Conor
027 289 3077 
rebekah.conor@beeflambnz.com

Regional Extension Manager

Upper South Island

Extension Coordinators

Extension Managers

Fiona Young
027 562 1419
fiona.young@beeflambnz.com

James Fox
027 553 1226
james.fox@beeflambnz.com

Otago
Cherise McPherson
027 800 0135 
cherise.mcpherson@beeflambnz.com

Southland/Otago & Regional support
Theresa Laws
027 203 9978 
theresa.laws@beeflambnz.com

Regional Extension Manager

Lower South Island

Extension Coordinators

Otago
Dean Sinnamon
027 433 9336
dean.sinnamon@beeflambnz.com

Southland
Claire Teutenberg
027 350 5997
claire.teutenberg@beeflambnz.com

Olivia Weatherburn
027 801 7868
olivia.weatherburn@beeflambnz.com

National Extension Programme Manager

For enquiries to go to the Extension Coordinators

(Maternity leave)


